

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.171-340 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.25787-25956/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2011 in WA No.5466-5503/
2004, WA No.56-61/2005, WA No.5425-5429/2004, WA No.1472-1475/2005,
WA No.63-152/2005 and WA No.170-196/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

KARNATAKA STATE ROAD TRANSP.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.S. TRAVELS & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale,Adv.

Mr. Harisha S.R.,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ranvir Singh,Adv.

Ms. Shruti Kumari,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Rajani K. Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objections, if any, to I.As be filed within four weeks.

I.As. to be heard along with the main matters.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Assistant Registrar